

Title: Tinloy Street Transit Center Electric Bus Charging Project
Project No. 889830-10
Bid Opening: 3/19/2025

COUNTY OF NEVADA
BID SUMMARY

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineers Estimate				CONTRACTORS BIDS					
						REM Construction, Incorporated		B&M Civil LLC		CSI Services	
		UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	Water Pollution Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,411.68	\$ 11,411.68	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 66,300.00	\$ 66,300.00	\$ 65,929.50	\$ 65,929.50	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00
3	Pothole Utilities (Min 6)	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 11,669.28	\$ 11,669.28	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	Remove Concrete Pavement	CY	89	\$ 211.00	\$ 18,779.00	\$ 506.52	\$ 45,080.28	\$ 285.00	\$ 25,365.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 60,520.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing / Irrigation System Modification	LS	1	\$ 25,160.00	\$ 25,160.00	\$ 21,907.43	\$ 21,907.43	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
6	Earthwork (Final Pay)	CY	150	\$ 240.61	\$ 36,091.50	\$ 281.51	\$ 42,226.50	\$ 275.00	\$ 41,250.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 56,250.00
7	Rock Excavation (Contingent)	CY	10	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,721.41	\$ 17,214.10	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	Installation of Duct Banks	LS	1	\$ 65,092.00	\$ 65,092.00	\$ 108,501.12	\$ 108,501.12	\$ 234,000.00	\$ 234,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00
9	Furnish and Install Ground Rod System	LS	1	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,091.20	\$ 3,091.20	\$ 8,024.00	\$ 8,024.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
10	PCC Equipment Pads	EA	4	\$ 3,132.00	\$ 12,528.00	\$ 4,945.39	\$ 19,781.56	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 23,200.00
11	PCC Planter Wall	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,396.68	\$ 8,396.68	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
12	Furnish and Install Pull Box 48"x72"x42"	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 19,348.29	\$ 19,348.29	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
13	4" Reinforced PCC Sidewalk	SF	1,040	\$ 26.12	\$ 27,164.80	\$ 26.77	\$ 27,840.80	\$ 22.00	\$ 22,880.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 36,400.00
14	8" Reinforced PCC Bus Turnout	SF	2,800	\$ 32.57	\$ 91,196.00	\$ 45.31	\$ 126,868.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 89,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 140,000.00
15	Installation of Electrical System	LS	1	\$ 390,748.69	\$ 390,748.69	\$ 221,442.39	\$ 221,442.39	\$ 173,932.00	\$ 173,932.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
16	Curb Painting	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,054.60	\$ 5,054.60	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
17	Furnish and Install Rub Rail	EA	3	\$ 6,683.67	\$ 20,051.01	\$ 7,234.31	\$ 21,702.93	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 54,000.00
18	Provide Temp Power For System Testing and Commissioning	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,042.23	\$ 12,042.23	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
19	Contaminated Soil Removal	CY	4	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,923.88	\$ 11,695.52	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
		Bid Total			\$ 818,241.00		\$ 801,204.09	\$ 822,551.00		\$ 840,970.00	